City of San Antonio Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

RECOMMENDATION:
Approval of a Replat and Subdivision Plat that consists of 11.828 acre tract of land, which proposes
seventy seven (77) single-family residential lots and approximately one thousand eight hundred five
(1,805) linear feet of public streets.